MONDAY
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-3:30

TUESDAY
9:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-3:30

Wednesday
9:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30

Thursday
9:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-3:30

Friday
9:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:30

Sample Schedule

Opening Meet & Greet
Ballet

Contemporary

Lunch

Collide Jazz Repertory

Jazz
Leaps/Turns
Lunch

Musical Theater

Yoga/Pilates

Ballet

Contemporary

Lunch

Collide Jazz Repertory

Business of Dance Workshop

Jazz
Commercial Jazz
Lunch

Musical Theater

Collide Jazz Repertory

Ballet

Precision Jazz

Lunch

Collide Jazz Repertory

End of week Presentation






